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Salad (Moén Goéi)
e Green mango salad with prawn
Goi xoai xanh tom
« Pomelo salad with prawn ifs
Goi budi tom

Flat winnowing basket (Mon met)

e Grilled shrimp on lemongrass skewers with

fine rice vermicelli uffs
Tom bao s an kem banh hoi

« Hanoian char-grilled fish with noodle 8
Cha ca Ha Thanh

e Char-grilled pork with fresh noodle and herb ifs
Bun cha Ha Thanh

« Hai Phong crab spring roll s
Nem cua Hai Phong

Beef & Pork & Prawn (Moén Bo - Heo - Tom)

e Fried beef with peppers and lemongrass,
served on hot rocks s

Bo leo nui
e Beef Wrapped in Wild Betel Leaf with
fine rice vermicelli s

Bo cuén 14 16t an kem banh hoi
« Barbecued pork spare ribs ifs

Suon heo s6t BBQ

e Caramelized shrimp with coconut milk
Tom rim nudc dua

118,000 vnd

118,000 vnd

185,000 vnd

270,000 vnd

150,000 vnd

150,000 vnd

305,000 vnd

185,000 vnd

270,000 vnd

245,000 vnd




Vegetables (Mén Rau)

e Stir-fried pok choy with mushroom
Cai chip xao nam

Rice station (Moén Com & X6i)

e Shrimp fried rice
Com chién tom tay cam

e Crab fried rice
Com chién cua tay cam

« Roasted chicken with sticky rice s
Xoigalasen

Noodle station (Mén Phé - My)
 Rice noodle soup with beef
Phd bo Ha Noi
e Stir-fried egg noodles with beef
My trung xao thit bo

Desserts (Trang Miéng)

« Coconut lollipop ice cream ifs
Kem dua lollipop

e Banana fritter stuffed vanilla ice cream s
Chuoi chién kem

e Thailand mango sticky rice with ice cream s
Kem x6i xoai Thai Lan

« Seasonal fresh fruit
Trai cay trang miéng theo mua

118,000 vnd

150,000 vnd

150,000 vnd

198,000 vnd

118,000 vnd

150,000 vnd

118,000 vnd

118,000 vnd

118,000 vnd

118,000 vnd




Mocktail

e Shirley Temple
Lemon Juice, Grenadine

e Virgin Mojito
Mint Leaves, Lemon, Syrup, Soda

Classic International Cocktail

e Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Syrup

e Long Island Ice Tea
Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Lime, Coke

e Pink Lady
Gin, Cointreau, Pineapple, Grenadine

e Gin Tonic
Gin, Lime, Tonic

Beers
e Hanoi beer

e Tiger beer

« Draught beer Tuborg i

115,000 vnd

115,000 vnd

160,000 vnd

160,000 vnd

160,000 vnd

160,000 vnd

78,000 vnd
78,000 vnd
78,000 vnd




PDRIAK MIE\U

Smoothie (Sinh To)
« Mango smoothie s 110,000 vnd
Sinh t6 xoai
e Passion smoothie 110,000 vnd
Sinh t6 chanh leo

Fruit Juice (Nudc hoa qua)
e Orange juice 95,000 vnd
Nudc cam

 Pineapple juice 65,000 vnd
Nudc dua

e Passion fruit juice 65,000 vnd
Nudc chanh leo

o Watermelon juice 65,000 vnd
Nudc dua hau

Soft drink & water
e Coke 40,000 vnd

e Diet Coke 40,000 vnd
e Sprite 40,000 vnd
e [.avie bottles 40,000 vnd




Coffee (Ca phé)
e Black coffee (hot/ice)
Ca phé den (néong/da)
e Milk coffee (hot/ice)
Ca phe sua (nong/da)
e Cappuccino (hot/ice)
Ca phé Cappuccino (nong/da)
o Americano (hot/ice)
Ca phé Americano (nong/da)
e Latte (hot/ice)
Ca phe Latte (nong/da)

e Espresso
Ca pheé Espresso

Tea (Tra)

e Lipton tea (hot/ice)
Tra lipton (nong/da)
e Vietnamese traditional tea (hot/ice)
Tra xanh (néng/da)
e Pea flower black tea (hot/ice)
Hoéng tra hoa dau biéc (nong/da)
» Ginseng pineapple tea (ice)
Tra sam dua (01 lanh)

e Herbal fruit tea (hot/ice)
Tra cam tao qué (nong/da)

70,000 vnd

78,000 vnd

78,000 vnd

78,000 vnd

78,000 vnd

60,000 vnd

55,000 vnd

55,000 vnd

80,000 vnd

80,000 vnd




WHITE WINE
e Oh La Vache Rouge IGP France

RED WINE
e Oh La Vache Blanc IGP France

RED WINE
e Oh La Vache Rose IGP

198,000 vnd

198,000 vnd

198,000 vnd

960,000 vnd

960,000 vnd

260,000 vnd




Nha hang thuan Viét/a Vietnamese Restaurant
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